
Spirits Bebidas espirituosas

BOHEME SPIRIT 70 - 75 CL
PREMIUM

As with the still wine version, BOHEME SPIRIT is remarkable. It stands out for its long-line appearance (329 mm high) and the delicate floral motifs that 
adorn its base. Created with unprecedented depth and definition, the engraving draws its inspiration from the world famous crystal from the era of 
the former kingdom of Bohemia. With its reasonable glass weight of 580 grams and refined details, BOHEME SPIRIT will appeal to spirits looking for a 
spectacular container! 

Al igual que la versión de vino tranquilo, BOHEME SPIRIT es extraordinaria. Destaca por su esbelta forma (329 mm de altura) y los delicados motivos florales 
que adornan su base. El grabado, realizado con una profundidad y definición sin precedentes, se inspira en la gran tradición cristalera de los países 
del antiguo reino de BOHEME. Con su razonable peso en cristal de 580 gramos y sus refinados detalles, BOHEME SPIRIT seducirá a los espíritus que buscan 
un recipiente espectacular.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado 
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

208

6

1248

764 kg

2,15 m

195

6

1170

726 kg

2,15 m

23.67 oz 70 cl

7393

Plare FA
 

20.46 oz 580 g

12.95 in 329 mm

2.89 in 73,5 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

3.31 in 84 mm

Standard +

1.18 in 30 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

25.36 oz 75 cl

7394

Plare FA 
 

20.46 oz 580 g

12.95 in 329 mm

2.96 in 75,2 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

3.46 in 88 mm

Standard +

1.18 in 30 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

Ø 18,5

32
9

Ø 73,5

Ø 27,5

Ø 73,5

84
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Niv. 70 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 


