## **BOHEME SPIRIT** 70 - 75 CL PREMIUM



As with the still wine version, BOHEME SPIRIT is remarkable. It stands out for its long-line appearance (329 mm high) and the delicate floral motifs that adorn its base. Created with unprecedented depth and definition, the engraving draws its inspiration from the world famous crystal from the era of the former kingdom of Bohemia. With its reasonable glass weight of 580 grams and refined details, BOHEME SPIRIT will appeal to spirits looking for a spectacular container!

Al igual que la versión de vino tranquilo, BOHEME SPIRIT es extraordinaria. Destaca por su esbelta forma (329 mm de altura) y los delicados motivos florales que adornan su base. El grabado, realizado con una profundidad y definición sin precedentes, se inspira en la gran tradición cristalera de los países del antiguo reino de BOHEME. Con su razonable peso en cristal de 580 gramos y sus refinados detalles, BOHEME SPIRIT seducirá a los espíritus que buscan un recipiente espectacular.



## **TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS**

<b>23.67 oz</b> 70 cl	<b>25.36 oz 7</b> 5 cl
7393	7394
Plare FA	Plare FA
<b>20.46 oz</b> 580 g	<b>20.46 oz</b> 580 g
<b>12.95 in 329</b> mm	<b>12.95 in 329</b> mm
<b>2.89 in 73,5</b> mm	<b>2.96 in 75,2</b> mm
<b>0.73 in</b> 18,5 mm	0.73 in 18,5 mm
<b>3.31 in</b> 84 mm	<b>3.46 in</b> 88 mm
Standard +	Standard +
<b>1.18 in</b> 30 mm	<b>1.18 in</b> 30 mm
O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco	O <b>Extra White Flint</b> Extra Blanco
	7393 Plare FA 20.46 oz 580 g 12.95 in 329 mm 2.89 in 73,5 mm 0.73 in 18,5 mm 3.31 in 84 mm Standard + 1.18 in 30 mm O Extra White Flint

## PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	208	195
Number of layers Número de capas	6	6
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	1248	1170
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	764 kg	726 kg
Overall height Altura total	2,15 m	2,15 m



The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification. Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos. 3, Place de la Gare - 60960 Feuquières France — T +33 (0)3 44 46 45 45 | www.saverglass.com | May 2025

